/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MISSISSIPPI C3  EDDIE HENDERSON 76 | 114 Attended LYRU BAILEY SIMS 52
D1 DAVID B CLYMER 70 |CH  CHADJOHNSTON 97 | SSCH LINDA IKER 61
D2 KEVIN DIDWAY 69 |RU  JOSHUA L ALDRIDGE 97
PROVIDENCE HILL FARM SPORTING D3 MERLE N MADIGAN 47 |M1  ROLLINS BROWN 96 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTH
CLUB LLC E1 JASON GARRISON 58 [M2  STEPHEN P HOLLIER 94 | CENTRAL REGIONAL
JACKSON, Ms E2 JEFF COX 49 M3 BERT STELLY 93 459 Attended
7/21/2019 E3 KYLE W DAVIS 47 | AA1  ALTON K EWING 92 |CH  DAVID RADULOVICH 193
SOUTH CENTRAL REGIONAL SICH CADE FAETCHE 96 |AA2  GARY O ALLEN 89 |RU  KEVIN DEMICHIEL 191
SIRU  CLAYTON W LEWIS 95 | AA3  GRANTLEWIS 84 | M1  BRAXTON OLIVER 191
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTH SJ3  JACKSON LOWDER 91 |Al  TOMMY ASH 82 | M2  ZACHARY KIENBAUM 189
CENTRAL REGIONAL JRCH BRYCE L FLOYD 91 (A2 KEITH KIDWELL 79 [M3  TOMSEAY 188
368 Attended JRRU  WYATT C LEWIS 89 (A3 BRET DAVIS 77 |M4  TREVOR A JENSEN 188
CH  TOM SEAY 100 [jrR3  WILLL WELCH 77 B1 DAVID PENTON 89 M5  MATT FISHER 188
RU  NICOLAS X BERRY 100 {vTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 92 |B2  WILLLWELCH 85 | AA1  AUSTIN CARLETON 179
M1 KEVIN DEMICHIEL 97 [VTRU BERT STELLY 88 [B3  SCOTTGIDEON 76 | AA2  JUSTIN C STONE 176
M2 DALTON WKIRCHHOEFER = 97 | yT3  MARK DUNGAN 84 |C1  TIMOTHYREWING 83 | AA3  JONATHAN H STILL 172
M3 ERICHARVEY 96 [SVCH DR BILL HARDIN 88 |[c2 PATRICK B ANDERSON 79 |AA4  KAYLA KANE 171
AA1l  THOMAS K CASKEY 92 | SVRU STEPHEN P HOLLIER 87 |3 BT STEADMAN 79 | AA5  JUSTIN BARKER 171
AA2  JONATHAN H STILL 91 |sv3  RONNIE F LACK 8 |D1  DOLFLOWE 78 |Al  DAKOTA S HARRISON 169
AA3  BILLD MARTIN 89  [LYCH GIANNA SANTO 78 D2 ERNEST L GREEN 75 A2 MARK B TURNER 168
Al CLINTTBUCKLEY 91 [LYRU LINDA A CORDOVA 73 [D3  KEITHHOWE 66 [A3  CLINT T BUCKLEY 166
A2 DAKOTA S HARRISON 90  [LY3  NICOLE WILLIAMS 66 |E1 JACKIE GAHLINGER 63 |[A4  GARRETTESAIK 165
A3 MARK B TURNER 89 [SSCH RONALD SHAFER 86 |SICH CARSON WALTERS 78 | A5 TOMMY KNOWLES 163
Bl MATTHEW CLORIO 88 | SSRU RON MOSTYN 85 [SIRU  BAILEY SIMS 61 |[B1  WILLLWELCH 168
B2 DOMINIC S BETHEL 87 |ss3  RUBEN D SPELL- JR 80 |JRCH BROCK O ALLEN 92 |B2  STEVEN BERGER 166
B3 STEVEN BERGER 87 JRRU  NICHOLAS TAYLOR 87 B3 MATTHEW C LORIO 162
C1  JASON CARTER 84 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 6: SOUTH JR3  WILL L WELCH 85 |B4  GRANT W DUNN 158
€2 CARSON WALTERS 79 | CENTRAL REGIONAL VTCH BERT STELLY 93 |B5  JOHNNYRICH 158
€3 TRAVISLORD 78 1135 Attended VTRU  KIRK CLEERE 92 |C1  TIMOTHYREWING 161
D1 CALIWHITWELL 82 |CH  WILLIAM B WALTON 95 [VvT3  BILLY JENSEN 88 |[c2 KENT H DUPRE 152
D2 KEITH BROWN 75 |RU  DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 94 [ SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 94 |c3 KAMERON DURR 150
D3 VANHILT 75 |M1  JOHN G HORECKY 93 [SVRU PETE HENDRICK 92 |(ca DOUGLAS E BROWN 149
E1 LANA M SUMRALL 74 M2  STEPHEN P HOLLIER 93 [Sv3  DAVID M WALKER 90 [C5  JARED BURGETT 148
E2  JASON GARRISON 66 | M3  STEVE GREENE 93 |LYCH ROXANNE GAY 74 |D1  LANE D ALDRIDGE 162
E3 SCOTT SWANSON 65 | AA1  MELANIE PARKER 88 LYRU LINDA A CORDOVA 69 D2 FRANK W FREDERICK 154
SICH  CADE FAETCHE 95 | AA2  JERRY MADDEN 83 [LY3  LINDAIKER 66 [D3  MICHAELE LEININGER 151
SJRU  CLAYTON W LEWIS 94 | AA3  STEVE D GRANTHAM 83 [SSCH RONALD SHAFER 86 [D4  WILLIAM PERRY 147
SI3 MASON GONZALES 92 |A1  WILLY COFFEY 86 [SSRU RUBEN D SPELL-JR 74 |D5  CASE ACANTRELL 145
JRCH  TOM SEAY 100 | A2 ED ELEAZER - JR 83 |SS3  JIMMY F GREEN 67 E1 WALKER MILNER 140
JRRU DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 97 A3 JOSEPH L WILSON 82 E2 JASON GARRISON 130
JR3 ANNABELLE M AYRES 94 (B1  THOMASW COOK 82 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 8: SOUTH E3  TAMMY SMITH 128
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 94 |B2  THOMAS C NASH 82 | CENTRAL REGIONAL E4  SCOTT SWANSON 125
VTRU REGGIE G QUILLIN 94 |B3  DAVID PENTON 80 |55 Attended E5  GEORGE NICK 117
VT3 MALCOLM PARKER 9B |a BT STEADMAN 8 [CH  CHADJOHNSTON 94 [SICH CADEFAETCHE 184
SVCH  DAVID M WALKER 94 |c2  KERRY GHOLSON 76  |RU  ROSS DICKINSON 92 |SIRU  HAYLYN HANKS 183
SVRU  RONNIE CAIL 92 |c3  JIMMY F GREEN 72 [M1  KIRK CLEERE 91 [s)3  TODDHITCH 180
SV3  GARY GREENWAY 91 |p1  LANE D ALDRIDGE 78 |M2  MALCOLM PARKER 91 |JRCH TOM SEAY 188
LYCH ANNABELLE M AYRES 94 b2  KEITH BROWN 75 |[M3  JAMES JEFFREY SMITH 88 [JRRU DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 187
LYRU ASHLEIGH HALEXANDER 92 |p3  DAVID B CLYMER 71 | AA1  GRANTLEWIS 78 |JR3  DOMINIC C GROSS 183
LY3  SHELBY MOON 90 (g KYLE W DAVIS 64 |[AA2  STEVE D GRANTHAM 78 |VTCH BILL MCGUIRE 186
SSCH  RUBEN D SPELL - JR 87 |E2  GEORGE NICK 62 |AA3 ) DON WILLIAMS 72 | VTRU REGGIE G QUILLIN 185
SSRU  TOM HOLMES 8 [E3 JUNE LACK 55 [A1 FRANK LOVELL 83 [VvT3  MALCOLM PARKER 184
SS3  BOBLDAVIS 86  [SJCH LANE D ALDRIDGE 78 |A2 ROBBIN K CASSITY 82 [SVCH RICK HARGETT 173
SIRU  BAILEY SIMS 60 |A3  BRETDAVIS 74 | SVRU RONNIE CAIL 173
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: SOUTH SI3  SOPHIE M GEISLER 51 [B1  SCOTTGIDEON 76 |Sv3  PETE HENDRICK 171
CENTRAL REGIONAL JRCH DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 94 | B2 SHELBY K BRANTLEY 63 LYCH KATIE FOX 186
140 Attended JRRU  BRYCE L FLOYD 87 |c1 PATRICK B ANDERSON 84 LYRU HAYLYN HANKS 183
CH  NICOLAS X BERRY 99 |JR3  NICHOLAS TAYLOR 83 |c2 BT STEADMAN 82 |LY3  ANNABELLE M AYRES 179
RU MIKE WILGUS 98 | VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 95 |C3 STEPHEN F BUCKLEY 61 SSCH RONALD SHAFER 174
M1 STEVEN W NELSON 96 | VTRU STEVE GREENE 93 [D1  DOLFLOWE 63 [ SSRU RUBEN D SPELL-JR 165
M2 CADE FAETCHE 96 [vT3  BILLY JENSEN 90 (D2  DAVIDBCLYMER 58 [sS3  TOM HOLMES 162
M3 BRIAN FLEMING 95 [SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 93 |D3  BAILEYSIMS 52
AA1l  DUSTIN L PITTMAN 89 | SVRU DAVID M WALKER 90 |SICH BAILEY SIMS 52 | FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 2: SOUTH CENTRAL
AA2  TYLER SMITH 87 |sv3  GARY GAHLINGER 89 |JRCH WYATT CLEWIS 87 | REGIONAL
AA3  ED KENNEDY 82 LYCH MELANIE PARKER 88 |JRRU BRYCE L FLOYD 80 | 74 Attended
Al KYLE W GRAVES 85 LYRU LINDA A CORDOVA 75 |JR3  NICHOLAS TAYLOR 78 |CH  CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 46
A2 HAYDEN FLOYD 84 |LY3  LESLIE GOFF 69 |VTCH KIRK CLEERE 91 |RU  PATRICKJ BARTEL 46
A3 DANIEL LENGYEL 82  |sSCH RUBEN D SPELL-JR 88 [VTRU MALCOLM PARKER 91 [M1  KIRK CLEERE 45
Bl DOLZIE A DUPUIS 88 | SSRU BERT LANE 77 |VvT3  LONNIE JOHNSTON 87 [M2  JOHN G MAROULIS 45
B2 JACKSON CARTER 82 1553 JIMMY F GREEN 72 | SVCH PETE HENDRICK 87 |M3  RAYMOND A BROWN 44
B3 DONNIE HALEY 81 SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH 85 |AA1  EDKENNEDY 46
€1 CARSON WALTERS 82 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: SOUTH SV3  STEPHEN P HOLLIER 85 |AA2  ED PEACOCK 43
C2  JASON CARTER 82 | CENTRAL REGIONAL LYCH LINDA IKER 61 [AA3  JOHN C THOMAS 42
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Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2
B3
Cc1
c2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH

FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 3: SOUTH CENTRAL

MARK HILDEBRAND
JOHN MACHOST
TOMMY KNOWLES
WENDELL L ELROD
KENT SKOLROOD
MICHAEL HULL
EDDIE HENDERSON
STEPHEN F BUCKLEY
RICHARD C DUELL - Ill
MERLE N MADIGAN
KEITH BROWN
DAVID B CLYMER
SCOTT SWANSON
ZACHARY DAVIN
WYATT C LEWIS
DYLAN BURNS

ED KENNEDY

JOHN G HORECKY
SHAWN MOORE
PATRICK J BARTEL
KIRK CLEERE

JOHN G MAROULIS
RONNIE CAIL

ED PEACOCK

PAUL W MCCORMICK
CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
MERLE N MADIGAN
GLYNNE MOSELEY
BERT LANE

REGIONAL

66 Attended

CH PATRICK J BARTEL
RU ZACHARY DAVIN
M1 CHRIS PICKERING
M2 STEVE GREENE

M3 RONNIE CAIL

AAl  ED KENNEDY

AA2  ANDY MARSALA
AA3  JOHN C THOMAS
Al TONY MUSICK

A2 WILLY COFFEY

A3 CHARLIE SUTHERLAND
B1 KENT SKOLROOD
B2 STEPHEN L SURBER
B3 MICHAEL HULL

Cc1 CHARLES R SALISBURY
c2 DAVID WARREN
c3 JIMMY F GREEN
D1 LEE SIMS

D2 KEITH BROWN

D3 DAVID B CLYMER
E1 SCOTT SWANSON
JRCH ZACHARY DAVIN
JRRU  WYATT C LEWIS
SRCH STEVE GREENE
SRRU JOHN G HORECKY
SR3 JAMES KUEHN
VTCH PATRICK J BARTEL
VTRU CHRIS PICKERING
VT3 KIRK CLEERE

SVCH RONNIE CAIL

SVRU ANDY MARSALA
Sv3 DRISCOLL A OTTO
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
LYRU GLYNNE MOSELEY
SSCH RONALD SHAFER
SSRU BERT LANE

SS3  JIMMY F GREEN

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 10: SOUTH
CENTRAL REGIONAL
210 Attended

CH

KEVIN DEMICHIEL

July 2019 / Clay Target Nation

41
41
39
40
38
37
39
34
32
35
32
30
25
44
43
42
46
44
44
46
45
45
43
43
42
46
35
17
36

48
48
48
47
47
45
44
43
44
43
39
45
40
36
39
35
33
42
38
34
31
48
45
47
47
46
48
48
47
47
44
44
44
23
44
41
33

97

RU
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
El
E2
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

BILL MCGUIRE

MIKE WILGUS
CLAYTON NANCE
CORY KRUSE

NATHAN B SIMS
JOHN KANE

JACKIE CAUDLE
TOMMY KNOWLES
TERRY C HAWKINS
BENNY J STOVER
STEVEN BERGER
DOMINIC S BETHEL
BOB CROSBY

DEREK GUERIN
CHRIS J RUPELL
CHARLES R SALISBURY
DAVID B CLYMER

LEE SIMS

TAMMY SMITH

JEFF COX

JONATHAN GOEDRICH
AUSTIN KIEMSTEADT
DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER
KEVIN DEMICHIEL
MIKE WILGUS
CLAYTON NANCE

BILL MCGUIRE

J GLENN DAVIS

BERT STELLY

DAVID M WALKER
PAUL W MCCORMICK
GERALD E HENDRICKSON
DESIRAE EDMUNDS
ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
SHELBY MOON
RONALD SHAFER

BOB L DAVIS

RUBEN D SPELL - JR

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: SOUTH
CENTRAL REGIONAL

264 Attended

CH CADE FAETCHE

RU MATT FISHER

M1 ZACHARY KIENBAUM
M2 TOM SEAY

M3 WENDELL CHERRY
AAl DOUG KUYKENDALL
AA2  SCOTT RIVES

AA3  JUSTIN BARKER

Al GARRETT E SAIK

A2 TERRY C HAWKINS
A3 CLINT T BUCKLEY
Bl GRANT W DUNN

B2 KEVIN DOUGHERTY
B3 DOLZIE A DUPUIS
Cc1 KENT H DUPRE

Cc2 JODY KILLIAN

c3 CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN
D1 DAVID B CLYMER
D2 CASE A CANTRELL
D3 KEVIN DIDWAY

El JEFF COX

E2 TAMMY SMITH

E3 KYLE W DAVIS

SICH CADE FAETCHE
SJRU  CLAYTON W LEWIS
SJ3 MASON GONZALES
JRCH TOM SEAY

JRRU  BROCK O ALLEN
JR3 PAYTON MEYER
VTCH BERT STELLY

VTRU BILL MCGUIRE

VT3  TOM MURPHY
SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER

96
95
95
94
94
88
87
83
79
78
82
80
78
81
69
69
64
54
58
39
93
92
91
97
95
95
96
92
91
89
88
87
92
91
91
88
82
81

99
97
96
96
95
85
85
83
87
84
83
83
82
81
80
76
74
64
63
63
53
50
49
99
92
91
96
94
91
90
88
87
94

SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: SOUTH

DAVID M WALKER
RICK HARGETT
DESIRAE EDMUNDS
ANNABELLE M AYRES
KAREN SHEDD
RUBEN D SPELL - JR
BOB L DAVIS
RONALD SHAFER

CENTRAL REGIONAL

316 Attended

CH ZACHARY KIENBAUM
RU MALCOLM PARKER
M1 ABEL SPIRE

M2 NICOLAS X BERRY
M3 DESIRAE EDMUNDS
AAl AUSTIN CARLETON
AA2 LEE J BUCKLEY

AA3  JEFFREY LEWIS

Al DAKOTA S HARRISON
A2 ANTHONY VAUGHAN
A3 CLINT T BUCKLEY

Bl WILL L WELCH

B2 JIM JONES

B3 BOBBY BRISTER

Cc1 EDDIE HENDERSON
Cc2 KENT H DUPRE

Cc3 JODY KILLIAN

D1 LANE D ALDRIDGE
D2 LANDEN G PRESTAGE
D3 KEITH BROWN

El RICHARD A WOOD
E2 JASON GARRISON

E3 LANA M SUMRALL
SICH CLAYTON W LEWIS
SJRU  DYLAN W ANDERSON
SJ3 CADE FAETCHE

JRCH BRANDON L MILLER
JRRU PAYTON MEYER

JR3 DYLAN BURNS

VTCH MALCOLM PARKER
VTRU RAYMOND A BROWN
VT3 LONNIE JOHNSTON
SVCH DALE BOUCHILLON
SVRU DAVID M WALKER
Sv3 RONNIE CAIL

LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN
LY3 ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
SSCH RONALD SHAFER
SSRU RON MOSTYN

SS3 RUBEN D SPELL - JR

TURCOTTE SHOOTING RANGE
CANTON, MS

7/27/2019

MCIVOR RANGE/ IRON MAN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MCIVOR

RANGE/ IRON MAN

50 Attended

CH JOHN TERRY

M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS
M2 COLBY R MASON

M3 BRIAN FLEMING

AAl  JIMMIE L NEAL

AA2 KITT BRYANT

AA3 BENJAMIN BOREN

Al LANNY PROVIENCE
A2 CHARLIE SUTHERLAND
A3 BOBBY BRISTER

B1 DONNIE HALEY

B2 STEVE BRYSON

B3 JAMES B WILLIAMSON

91
88
92
85
84
91
84
82

99
99
99
98
98
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
89
87
86
85
81
80
80
81
72
68
94
93
92
96
96
95
99
98
95
96
95
94
98
90
90
95
93
92

48
45
45
44
46
44
44
47
41
38
41
41
39

C1 CRAIG WILLIAMS 39
C2 ALLEN BARGANIER 38
c3 WALTER G WILLIAMS 36
D1 MICHAEL S MCKEE 34
D2 BRETT BRIGGS 32
D3 MARI E HOLLIMAN 23
El JAMES STEVENSON 31
SJCH  WALTER G WILLIAMS 36
JRCH  BRETT BRIGGS 32
VTCH RICHARD A PRICE 43
VTRU MARK DUNGAN 42
VT3  STEVE BRYSON 41
SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 47
SVRU KITT BRYANT 44
SV3  CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 41
LYCH MARI E HOLLIMAN 23
SSCH  JACK NEYSES 37
SSRU  JIMMY F GREEN 33

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: MCIVOR
RANGE/ IRON MAN

5 Attended

CH ALLEN BARGANIER 44
AA1l  JIMMY GRANT - IlI 43
AA2 MIKE BARTON 38
Bl BRYAN JONES 41
C1 ALAN GARY 32
VTCH JIMMY GRANT - Il 43
VTRU MIKE BARTON 38
SVCH ALLEN BARGANIER 44
SVRU BRYAN JONES 41
Sv3 ALAN GARY 32

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: MCIVOR
RANGE/ IRON MAN

6 Attended

CH JIMMIE L NEAL 44
AAl  JIMMY GRANT - 1l 38
Al CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 38
B1 STEPHEN L SURBER 33
B2 BRYAN JONES 31
Cl ALAN GARY 35
VTCH JIMMY GRANT - IlI 38
VTRU STEPHEN L SURBER 33
SVCH CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 38
SVRU ALAN GARY 35
Sv3 BRYAN JONES 31

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: MCIVOR
RANGE/ IRON MAN

40 Attended

CH DONNIE HALEY 46
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 46
M2 RICKY PEEBLES 45
M3 BRYAN JORDAN 44
AAl  BILL D MARTIN 41
AA2  JIMMY GRANT - IlI 39
AA3  STEVEN BONDS 39
Al BOBBY BRISTER 45
A2 CLARKE STEWART 44
A3 LANNY PROVIENCE 38
Bl ANDREW BUSH 38
B2 JAMES L CLARK 38
B3 BOB CROSBY 37
Cc1 BILL | CROSSWHITE 34
Cc2 ALAN GARY 33
c3 CURTIS MASSEY 33
D1 LANDEN G PRESTAGE 38
D2 SUSANNAH STEWART 23
El JAMES STEVENSON 26
SJCH LANDEN G PRESTAGE 38
SJRU  WALTER G WILLIAMS 29
VTCH RICKY PEEBLES 45
VTRU BRYAN JORDAN 44
VT3 CLARKE STEWART 44
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SVCH JOHN WADE 44

SVRU W H BANKSTON 42
NE] BILL D MARTIN 41
LYCH SUSANNAH STEWART 23
SSCH  JACK NEYSES 38
SSRU  JIMMY F GREEN 27

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: MCIVOR
RANGE/ IRON MAN

4 Attended

CH BRYAN JONES 84
AAl JIMMIE L NEAL 80
AA2 BENJAMIN BOREN 79
AA3  KITT BRYANT 69
SVCH BRYAN JONES 84
SVRU KITT BRYANT 69

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MCIVOR
RANGE/ IRON MAN

70 Attended

CH BRIAN FLEMING 98
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 96
M2 JOHN TERRY 95
M3 CHUCK BOYER 94
AAl JIMMIE L NEAL 88
AA2 GEORGE B KAWELL 88
AA3  BENJAMIN BOREN 87
Al CLARKE STEWART 93
A2 DON SHUMAKER 91
A3 LANNY PROVIENCE 90
B1 DONNIE HALEY 94
B2 STEVE BRYSON 88
B3 ANDREW BUSH 87
Cc1 ALLEN BARGANIER 87
Cc2 TOM BRIGGS 84
c3 ROGER C DAVIS, Il 84
D1 LANDEN G PRESTAGE 86
D2 BRAYDEN P WARNER 85
D3 BRETT BRIGGS 77
E1l MITCHELL BRAZEAL 75
E2 GARY HALL 70
E3 JAMES STEVENSON 69
SICH LANDEN G PRESTAGE 86
SJRU BRAYDEN P WARNER 85
SJ3 WALTER G WILLIAMS 80
JRCH BRETT BRIGGS 77
VTCH CHUCK BOYER 94
VTRU CLARKE STEWART 93
VT3  MARK DUNGAN 91
SVCH W H BANKSTON 94
SVRU DON SHUMAKER 91
SV3  LANNY PROVIENCE 90
LYRU MARI E HOLLIMAN 66
LY3 SUSANNAH STEWART 62
SSCH  JACK NEYSES 86
SSRU  JIMMY F GREEN 65
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